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Miami-Dade County Public Schools 

Wellness Contacts 
2024-2025 

 
District Staff 
 
Department of Food and Nutrition 

Angie Kasselakis          Food and Nutrition Officer            akasselakis@dadeschools.net 
Nathalie Montenegro          Nutrition Program Supervisor   nmontenegro@dadeschools.net 

 

Comprehensive Health Services (School Operations) 

Brenda Wilder           Executive Director    bwilder@dadeschools.net 

 

Department of Life Skills  

Ilisa L. Carroll -Seda          District Supervisor    ilisacarroll@dadeschools.net 

 

Department of Risk Management and Employee Benefits 

Rosa Novo  Administrative Benefits Director                     RNovo@dadeschools.net 

Rosa Royo  Director Workers’ Compensation   RRoyo@dadeschools.net 

 

 

District Wellness Advisory Committee 

Jeff Kaufman       District Wellness Advisory Committee Chair  jeff@unitedfoodproducts.com 

Jackie House       District Wellness Advisory Committee Vice-Chair jhouse@dadeschools.net 

 

 

School Wellness Support 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

 

School Gardens Healthy School Teams 

Chef Partnerships 

Compostable Plate 

Food Truck 

Food Recovery 
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